
  

Hamburger 
 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich  
 

SunButter & Jelly Sandwich 
 

Green Bean & Tomato Salad 

Chicken Nuggets w/ Roll 
 

Chicken Tacos 
 

Sunbutter & Jelly 
Sandwich 

Mexicali Corn 
 

National Taco Day 
Strawberry Milk Day 

Cheese Pizza 
Or Pepperoni Pizza 
Or Bruschetta Pizza 

 
Egg, Cheese & Veggie 

Salad with Roll 
 

National Vegetarian Day 

Chicken & Waffle Sandwich 
 

Corndog 
 

Winter Fruit Salad w/ Roll  
  
 

National Lunch Week 
 

Student Lunch - $2.65 *unless eligible for free/reduced meal program 

Adult Lunch - $4.10 

• Fresh fruits and vegetables served daily.  

•        Denotes vegetarian item 

•        Denotes pork item 

• All meals offered with a choice of fruit and choice of milk (1% white and skim chocolate) 

*Menu subject to change 

 

 

*Menu subject to change. 

Hamburger 
 

Chicken Drumstick w/ 
Flatbread 

 
Pretzel, Yogurt, Cheese, 

Veggie Box 
 

Chicken Tikka Masala Bowl 
LIMITED TIME OFFER 

Cheese Quesadilla  
 

Chicken Tikka Masala Bowl 
LIMITED TIME OFFER 

Cobb Salad w/ Flatbread  

 
Black Bean & Tomato 

Salad 

Discovery Days 

Chicken Sandwich 

Bacon Cheeseburger  
 

Egg, Cheese, Veggie Salad 
w/Flatbread 

 
Chicken Tikka Masala Bowl 

LIMITED TIME OFFER 
 

Cheese Pizza  

or Pepperoni Pizza  
or Vegetarian Hawaiian 

Pizza  
 

Egg Caesar Salad w/ Roll  
 

Chicken Tikka Masala Bowl 

LIMITED TIME OFFER 

Popcorn Chicken w/ Breadstick 
 

Hot Dog 
 

Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich  
 
 

 

Chicken Sandwich 
 

Vegetarian Enchilada  
 

Egg Chef Salad w/ Roll  
 
 

 

Popcorn Chicken Bowl with 
Roll 

 

Pizza Sticks w/ Marinara  
 

Egg Chef Salad w/ Roll  

 
 
 

Cheeseburger 
 

Diced BBQ Chicken Sandwich 
 

Egg Caesar Salad w/ Roll 
 

National Lunch Week 

Creepy Cheese Pizza  
or Googly Eye Pepperoni 

Pizza  
 

Walking Dead Chicken Tacos 
 

Halloween Treat 

Happy Halloween 

Pizza Sticks w/ Marinara 
 

Orange Popcorn Chicken w/ 
Rice 

Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich  
Mixed Roasted Vegetables 

 
National Lunch Week 

 

Cheese Pizza 
or Pepperoni Pizza 

Mushroom Pizza  

 
Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

 
National Mushroom Day 

National Lunch Week 
 

ELEMENTARY LUNCH MENU 
OCTOBER 2021 

 

Fish Sticks w/Roll 
 

Chicken Penne Rosa Pasta  
 

Baja Veggie Salad with 

Tortilla Chips  
 
 

Chicken Nugget w/ Breadstick 
 

Chicken Ranch Club Flatbread 
 

Egg Chef Salad w/ Breadstick

 
 

Chicken Tikka Masala Bowl 
LIMITED TIME OFFER 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

No School 
 

 

 

1 

 

 

4 

7 

5 

 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

11 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

14 

 

 
Hot or Cold Entree 

 
Veggies 

 

Fruit 
 

½ Day 

15 

 

18 

 

19 

 

 

20 

 

Corn Dog 

 
Southwest Chicken Baked 

Potato w/Breadstick 
 

Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich  
 

National Potato Day 

21 

 

22 

 

25 

 

26 

 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

 

Farm Fresh 
Focus: 

 

Emphasizing Fresh 
and/or Local 
ingredients 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Cheeseburger 
 

Spanish Frittata w/ Roll 
 

Winter Fruit Salad w/ Roll 
 

 

Monday 
 

 
  

 

LISD.nutrislice.com 

menu/ 

@LISDChildNutrition 

LISD Child Nutrition  

@LISDNutrition  

Tuesday 
 

 
 

Wednesday 
 

 
 

Thursday 
 

 
 

Friday 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

https://lisd.nutrislice.com/menu
https://lisd.nutrislice.com/menu
https://lisd.nutrislice.com/menu
https://www.instagram.com/lisdchildnutrition/
https://www.facebook.com/LISDChildNutrition/
https://twitter.com/LISDNutrition

